
GLENN RESOURCES CORP. 
OIL AND GAS EXPLORA TION AND PRODUCTION 

November 26, 2001 
BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Santa Fe, New Mex ico 

Case No. 1 2 8 8 6 / 1 2 8 8 7 Exh ib i t No. 5 

S u b m i t t e d by: 

PETROCAP. INC. 

Hear ing Date: lune 27 . 2002 

Ronald L. Anthony & Glenda C. 
Anthony 
3261 S. Roosevelt RD 24 
Elida, New Mexico 88116 

RE: SE/4 NE/4 Section 34-4S-31E & the 
E/2 SE/4 & SW/4 SE4-4S-31E 
Roosevelt County, New Mexico 

Dear Mineral Owner: 

A recent check of the records in Roosevelt County indicate that you are the owner of 10.00 net 
mineral acres in the above described tract. Glenn Resources Corp. is interested in leasing your 
mineral acres for a three year period at $25.00 an acre for lease bonus and $1.00 an acre per year 
for delay rentals. 

A copy of the proposed Paid-up Oil and Gas Lease is attached for your review. Should you 
choose to accept our offer, please advise Glenn Resources, P. O. Box 2099, McKinney, Texas 
75070. We will forward the completed document to you and upon receipt of the executed form, 
we will forward a check to you in the amount of $270.00. 

I f you have any questions, please call Victoria Irwin at 214-871-0999, Extension 29 or John 
Howard at 972-562-3448. 

Very truly yours, 

Victoria P. Irwin 
Landman 

enclosures 

P. O. BOX 2099, MCKINNEY, TEXAS 75070 TELEPHONE 972/562-3448 



GLENN RESOURCES CORP. 
OIL AND GAS EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION 

November 26, 2001 

David A. London 
3601 Julia Blvd. 
Amarillo, Texas 79104 

RE: SE/4 NE/4 Section 34-4S-31E & the 
E/2 SE/4 & SW/4 SE4-4S-31E 
Roosevelt County, New Mexico 

Dear Mineral Owner: 

A recent check of the records in Roosevelt County indicate that you are the owner of 15.00 net 
mineral acres in the above described tract. Glenn Resources Corp. is interested in leasing your 
mineral acres for a three year period at $25.00 an acre for lease bonus and $1.00 an acre per year 
for delay rentals. 

A copy of the proposed Paid-up Oil and Gas Lease is attached for your review. Should you 
choose to accept our offer, please advise Glenn Resources, P. O. Box 2099, McKinney, Texas 
75070. We will forward the completed document to you and upon receipt of the executed form, 
we will forward a check to you in the amount of $405.00. 

If you have any questions, please call Victoria Irwin at 214-871-0999, Extension 29 or John 
Howard at 972-562-3448. 

Very truly yours, 

Victoria P. Irwin 
Landman 

enclosure 

P. O. BOX 2099, MCKINNEY, TEXAS 75070 TELEPHONE 972/562-3448 



GLENN RESOURCES CORP. 
OIL AND GAS EXPLORA TION AND PRODUCTION 

November 26, 2001 

Will S. Johnson 
P. O. Box 292 
Truth or Consequences, New Mexico 

RE: SE/4 NE/4 Section 34-4S-3 IE & the 
E/2 SE/4 & SW/4 SE4-4S-31E 
Roosevelt County, New Mexico 

Dear Mineral Owner: 

A recent check of the records in Roosevelt County indicate that you are the owner of 100.00 net 
mineral acres in the above described tract. Glenn Resources Corp. is interested in leasing your 
mineral acres for a three year period at S25.00 an acre for lease bonus and $1.00 an acre per year 
for delay rentals. 

A copy of the proposed Paid-up Oil and Gas Lease is attached for your review. Should you 
choose to accept our offer, please advise Glenn Resources, P. O. Box 2099, McKinney, Texas 
75070. We will forward the completed document to you and upon receipt of the executed form, 
we will forward a check to you in the amount of $2700.00. 

If you have any questions, please call Victoria Irwin at 214-871-0999, Extension 29 or John 
Howard at 972-562-3448. 

Very truly yours, 

Victoria P. Irwin 
Landman 

enclosure 

P. O. BOX 2099, MCKINNEY, TEXAS 75070 TELEPHONE 972/562-3448 


